/ 1 0 6 1 0 7 /
C L  L E D
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
40
> 90 lm/W
300

C L  L E D
S E N S I T I V E
C L  L E D
IP 40
300/375/480
1
0
5
/1
2
5
/1
5
0
COD lm Ø (mm)
51MO15L4 15W 4000K 1139 300
51MO26L4 26W 4000K 2230 375
51MO37L4 37W 4000K 3300 480
COD lm Ø (mm)
51MO15L3 15W 3000K 1095 300
51MO26L3 26W 3000K 2158 375
51MO37L3 37W 3000K 3219 480
COD lm Ø (mm)
51MO15L4S 15W 4000K 1139 300
51MO26L4S 26W 4000K 2230 375
51MO37L4S 37W 4000K 3300 480
COD lm Ø (mm)
51MO15L3S 15W 3000K 1095 300
51MO26L3S 26W 3000K 2158 375
51MO37L3S 37W 3000K 3219 480
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
PMMA diffuser for homogenous emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /